1st

lst
znd
3rd

15t
znd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1St
znd
3rd
4th
5th

1St
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
znd
3rd
4th

2000 LB Class:
Scott Stevens
Brian Winslow

2500 LB Class:
Scott Stevens
Tim Pease
Craig Bowie

3000 LB Class:
Scott Stevens
Brian Winslow
Craig Bowie
Pat Rivard
Tim Pease
Todd Griffeth

3500 LB Class:
Scott Stevens
Brian Winslow
Arthur Child
Craig Bowie
Pat Rivard

4000 LB Class:

Norbert Lemieux

Arthur Child

Scott Stevens
Todd Griffeth
Chris Folsom

4500 LB Class:

Norbert Lemieux

Ric Parady
Chris Folsom
Todd Griffeth

5000 LB Class:

Waterford World’s Fair
Farm Tractor Pull

July 17th, 2021

Allis Chalmers G
John Deere L

Case VI
Farmall BN
Farmall BN

Case VI

Oliver 66
Farmall Super C
Massey Harris 81
Farmall BN
Farmall BN

Oliver 77

Oliver 66
Cockshutt 30
Farmall Super C
Massey Harris 81

Allis Chalmers WD 45
Cockshutt 30

Oliver 77

Farmall H

Farmall H

Allis Chalmers WD 45
Oliver 77
Farmall H
Farmall H

117.65’
0’

116.25’
64.92'
21.87

95.70’ (Pull OFff)
72.89’ (Pull Off)
135.15'
132.64'
111.94'
101.38’

124.36’
119.85’
118.34
98.87
83.96

127.59
124.02
117.28%
110.97
110.46’

121.88%’
119.77
111.40°
106.83’



lst

3rd

lst
znd
3rd

lst
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
znd
3rd

1st
znd

1st
znd

Ric Parady
Solomon Orff
John Hilton

5500 LB Class:
Solomon Orff
Mark Gary
John Hilton

6000 LB Class:
Mark Gary
Ron Winship
Jim Swan
Brian Winslow
Floyd Stevens
6500 LB Class:
Jessica Rand
Ron Winship
Brian Winslow
Pat Rivard
Rodney Stevens
Jim Swan
Diana Rivard

7000 LB Class:
Joseph Rand
Chris Folsom
Tanya Griffeth

7500 LB Class:
Chris Folsom
Tanya Griffeth
Mike Ross

8000 LB Class:
Jessica Rand
Joseph Rand

8500 LB Class:
Joseph Rand
Floyd Emerson

Oliver 77
Massey Harris 33
International 300 Utility

Massey Harris 33
Massey Harris 44 Special
International 300 Utility

Massey Harris 44 Special
Minneapolis Moline U
Farmall Super M

John Deere A

John Deere A

Farmall M
Minneapolis Moline U
John Deere D

John Deere G

John Deere D

Farmall Super M

John Deere G

Farmall M
Massey Harris 44 Special
Farmall Super M

Massey Harris 44 Special
Farmall Super M
John Deere 70

Case 500
Farmall M

Case 500
John Deere 720

121.88’ (Pull Off)
105.83’ (Pull Off)
144.03’

140.41
130.90
126.48’

124.62

123.45’
119.14’
110.89’
106.15’

133.50
129.4%
124.73’
118.05
116.23’
109.80’
109.49

125.85’
124.93’
111.49

123.16’
114.57
109.97

114.08’
106.06’

134.44
110.29’



