Waterford World's Fair Farm Tractor Pull July 17th, 2021

	2000 LB Class:		
1 st	Scott Stevens	Allis Chalmers G	117.65'
2 nd	Brian Winslow	John Deere L	0'
	2500 LB Class:		
1 st	Scott Stevens	Case VI	116.25'
2 nd	Tim Pease	Farmall BN	64.92'
3 rd	Craig Bowie	Farmall BN	21.87′
	2000 LD Class		
1 st	3000 LB Class:	CosoNI	0F 70' (D. II Off)
2 nd	Scott Stevens	Case VI	95.70' (Pull Off)
3 rd	Brian Winslow	Oliver 66	72.89' (Pull Off) 135.15'
4 th	Craig Bowie Pat Rivard	Farmall Super C Massey Harris 81	132.64'
5 th	Tim Pease	Farmall BN	111.94'
6 th	Todd Griffeth	Farmall BN	101.38'
Ü	rodd Griffeth	Tarman Biv	101.50
	3500 LB Class:		
1 st	Scott Stevens	Oliver 77	124.36'
2^{nd}	Brian Winslow	Oliver 66	119.85'
3 rd	Arthur Child	Cockshutt 30	118.34'
4 th	Craig Bowie	Farmall Super C	98.87'
5 th	Pat Rivard	Massey Harris 81	83.96′
	4000 LD Class		
a st	4000 LB Class:	Allia Chalmana M/D 45	427.50/
1 st 2 nd	Norbert Lemieux Arthur Child	Allis Chalmers WD 45 Cockshutt 30	127.59′
3 rd	Scott Stevens	Oliver 77	124.02′ 117.28′
4 th	Todd Griffeth	Farmall H	117.28
5 th	Chris Folsom	Farmall H	110.46'
5	CIIII3 I OI3OIII	i aimaim	110.40
	4500 LB Class:		
1 st	Norbert Lemieux	Allis Chalmers WD 45	121.88'
2^{nd}	Ric Parady	Oliver 77	119.77'
3 rd	Chris Folsom	Farmall H	111.40'
4 th	Todd Griffeth	Farmall H	106.83'

5000 LB Class:

1 st 2 nd 3 rd	Ric Parady Solomon Orff John Hilton	Oliver 77 Massey Harris 33 International 300 Utility	121.88' (Pull Off) 105.83' (Pull Off) 144.03'
	5500 LB Class:		
1 st	Solomon Orff	Massey Harris 33	140.41'
2 nd	Mark Gary	Massey Harris 44 Special	130.90'
3 rd	John Hilton	International 300 Utility	126.48′
	6000 LB Class:		
1 st	Mark Gary	Massey Harris 44 Special	124.62
2 nd	Ron Winship	Minneapolis Moline U	123.45'
3 rd	Jim Swan	Farmall Super M	119.14'
4 th	Brian Winslow	John Deere A	110.89'
5 th	Floyd Stevens	John Deere A	106.15′
1 st	6500 LB Class:	Farma II NA	122 50'
2 nd	Jessica Rand	Farmall M	133.50′
3 rd	Ron Winship Brian Winslow	Minneapolis Moline U John Deere D	129.42′
4 th	Pat Rivard	John Deere G	124.73' 118.05'
5 th		John Deere D	116.23'
6 th	Rodney Stevens Jim Swan	Farmall Super M	109.80'
7 th	Diana Rivard	John Deere G	109.49'
	7000 LB Class:		
1 st	Joseph Rand	Farmall M	125.85'
2 nd	Chris Folsom	Massey Harris 44 Special	124.93′
3 rd	Tanya Griffeth	Farmall Super M	111.49′
	7500 LB Class:		
1 st	Chris Folsom	Massey Harris 44 Special	123.16'
2 nd	Tanya Griffeth	Farmall Super M	114.57'
3 rd	Mike Ross	John Deere 70	109.97′
	8000 LB Class:		
1 st	Jessica Rand	Case 500	114.08'
2 nd	Joseph Rand	Farmall M	106.06′
	8500 LB Class:		
1 st	Joseph Rand	Case 500	134.44'
2 nd	Floyd Emerson	John Deere 720	110.29'
	- , -		